e,

22|

AMENDMENT NO. 1 .TO MORTGAGE - AMERICAN NATIONAL
BANK_AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO TRUST NO. 63263

_ Amendment No. 1 to Mortgage dated as of November 15, 1892,
.is made by American National Bank Trust Company of Chlcago, not
' personally, but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January 8,
71985 and known as Trust No. 63263 ("Mortgagor") in favor of
“.National  Security Bank of Chicago ("Mortgagee"). This Amendment
-pexrtains to the real estate described on Exhibit A akttached
“hereto and hereby made a part hereof.

AN Mortgagor g o Mortgagee that certain Mortgage dated
. November 15, 1989, which was recorded on November 20, 1989 in the
o offlce of the Cook younty Pecorder of Deeds as Document No.
98552764 (the "Mortgage').. Mertgagor and the owner of the
. peneficial interest in =2rd to Mortgagor. {such owner cf such
- beneficial interest gtiall sumetimes be referred to as the
‘,}"Baneflcnary") have requested Mbrtgagee to both modify and extend
Jamtil November 15, 1997 the ewisting financing Erom Mortgagee
. with respect to the réeal estate Clommonly known as 904 West
. ‘Blzckhawk, Chicago, Illinois. WMortgagee has agreed to do so, so
;f'flong as, among other thﬁngs, Mortgagor executes and deliverg to
fﬁﬁMﬁrtgagee this Amendment

S _ NUW ' THEREFORE, in consideration ©i the premises which arxe
'-glnvcrporated herein by this reference anud uonstltute an integral
"~ 'part hereof and the execution and delivery of this Amendment,
gxiﬂcrtgagor agrees as follows:

W 1. “The recital and the flrat paragraph to the Mortgage are
'¢yamended to read as ro]lows-

"That, uherﬂas, Mortgagor is justly indebied
to Mortgagee upon a Mortgage Note dated
November 15, 1989, ag modified by that
certain Loan Modification Agreement dated
June 1, 1991 and as amended the date of
Amendment No. 1 to this Mortgage (said note,
as amended, and as may from time to time be
further amended, modified, substituted,
restated, renewed or extended, shall
hereinafter be referred to as either the
"Mortgage Note® or the "note") in the.
original principal amount of Five Hundred
Seventy Thousand Dollars (§570,000.00) (said
sum as may be renewed, extended, increased or
decreased shall be sometimes referred to as
the "Loan"), made payable to the oxder of
Mortgagne and dellvered to Mortgagee, in and

vEe6ZYb2e6




S

UNOFFICIAL COPY




Y

by which said note,”Mdrtgagor promises to pay
the principal sum of $570,000.06 and

“interest, at the rates as provided in said

Note; with a final payment of the balance due

-on November 15, 1997, as may be extended by

Mortgagee from time te time, and all of said
principal and interest are made payable at
such place as the holder of the note may,
from time to time, in writing appoint, and in
absence of such appointment, then at the
cffice of the National Security Bank of
Chicago, 103( West Chicage Avenue, Chicago,
Illinnis 606%2; and

Wrerras, as gecurity for the repayment of the
nobte. including, but not limited to, any and
all extensions, amendments, modifications,
substitviions, restatements and renewals of
the note and payment and performance of all
other indertrdness, cobligations and
iliabilities of Martgagor and/or any one or
more of the owiers of the bepeficial interest
in and to Mortgago: to Mortgagee, howsoever
created, arising, 0y avidenced and whether
now existing or hercafter arising (all of the
indebtedness, liabilities and obligations
referenced in thise recital shall be
collectively referred to az the
"Obligations"), Mortgagor Léa agreed Lo
execute and.deliver to Mortgagee this

Mortgage (the "Mortgage®).

 NOW, THEREFORE, Mortgagor, to secure the
payment and performance of the Obligztions,

including, but not limited to, the paynent of
‘the principal sum of money and interest

described in the note, all in accordance with
the terms, provisions and limitations of tlisg
Mortgage, and of the note secured hereby, anc
the performance of the covenantsg, agreements

' herein contained, by Mortgagor to be

performed, and also in congideration of the
sum of One Dollar ($1.00) in hand paid, the

- receipt wheriof is hereby acknowledged, does

by these presences MORTGAGE, CONVEY and

TRANSFER unto Mortgagee, its successors and
assigns, the following described real estate

"and all of itsg estate, right, title and
 interest therein, lying and being in the City
" of Chicago, County of Cook and State of

{Qes

Illinois, tq-wit:
actached legal description)

2

COPY,

v

1

YEe62ZYZES




UNOFFICIAL COPY




whlch ig commonly knawn as 904 West Blackhawk, Illinoisg and
which, with the property hereinafter described, is referred to
" herein as the "premises"."

. 2. All referencns to the "note" in the Mortgage shall be
radﬁflnﬂd to mean the "note" as defined in the Mortgage, as
amenaed by thisg Amendment

3. A1) referenues to the "Mortgage' in the Mortgage shall
be rEdelan to mean the "Mortgage" as amended by this Amendment.

R 4. In all other re9pects, the Mortgage is hereby restated,

reaff*zmoﬁ and incorporated herein, the only amendments intended
' to be made tliereto being those above set. forth, Except as speci-
ficalTv set fo:th herein to the contrary, all terms defined in
the Mortgaoe 2h3ll have the same meanings herein as therein.

. 5. This Amendnwn* No. 1 to Mortgage ig executed by
MbrLgaqor, not pergrnally but as Trustee as aforesaid, in the
Cexercisi of the power arcd.authority conferred and flxed in it as
“'such Trustee, and it is expressly understood and agreed that
nothlng herein contained shall be constituted as creating any
lldbﬁllLY cn Mortgagor as ‘rzustee as aforesaid, or on Mortgagor
persona 1y, to pay the note or any interest that may accrue
‘thereon, or any indebtedness accruing hersunder, or to parform
Lany rovvnant either expregs or i Lied herein contained, all such
‘liability on Mortgagox, if any, being expregsly waived by
Mortgagee and hy every person now oin hereafter claiming any right
‘or seraulty hereundizx. Each and all ol the representations,
“warranties, covenants, undertakings and dgreements made by the
Mortgagmr as Trustee as aforesaid are made-Zoxr the purpose of
“'binding. (and shall be enforceable against) the) Bensficiaries and
‘thexr puccessors and. assigns So far as the Murtgagor, as
‘ Trustee as aforesaid, and its successors, and the Mortgagor, per-
"w,‘sona_ly, are concerned, Mortgagee and the holder ox nolders of
~'the note and the owner or ownerg of the indebtednesg accruing
~hereundér shall look ‘aclely to the premiges hereby comroyed for
,the payment thereof, by the enforcement of the lien hereby
s created, in the manner herein and in the note provided, Ox by
-action to enforce the personal liability of any guarantor ri co-
maker. ‘

AN VA AN




UNOFFICIAL COPY



UNOFFICIAL COPY

¢

& "y A
- A e "'i

R IN wITNEss WHEREOF,;tnls Amendment has been executed as of
'_the date first above wrlnten.

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not
individually, but solely as
Trugtee under that certain
Trust Agreement dated

Janvary 8, 1985 and known as
Trust No. 63263

_ Q/ il

Ite: _ﬂ_,____@ta 4 lutks - . Ditle: u WRELAN
. ARSIRTAN e rlrnrr-"\\l _ ré y}CE PR&SJ{] lﬂ-

vee2yzee



UNOFFICIAL COPY




ICIAL, GOPY

ia Instxnment wags prepared by
and when recorded ma1? to:
Steven Bright, Esqg. |
Roelm & Pearlstein, Lid.
33 Rorth LaSalie Streﬂt
3%th Floor
ﬂhimago, 3¢11n01s 60602

1
)

GWNMGn Sr reet Address-'

"961 Weat Bla~khawk e
-Chicago, 1llarois :

Rﬁal Estaie Indéx Wos.:
17-05-213-008 /-
17-05-313-003 |

&
AN
N '
o
&
Yo
ry




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




PR,y bl 'O . . B

L I, ‘the Under31gned a Notary Public in and for said County
in the state aforesaxd DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

- (Assistant) Vice President, and THadgys PR S AN
-of American National Bank and Trugt” Company Of Chlcago,
p&rsonally known to me to ke the same pergons whose names are

.~ subscribed to the forsgoing ingtrument as such (Assistant) Vice
President and Jﬁﬁﬁﬂmawmmuml respectively, appeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered g~id instrunent as their own free and voluntary act,
‘and ag the free and msluntary act of gaid.-Bank, for the uses and
purposes therzin get forth; and said _ AL HFva¢hmu did also
‘then and there Gusnowledge that _he as custodian of the corporate
~geal of said Bank A;d affix said corporate seal of said Bank to
“'gaid instrument as .~ own free and voluntary act, and as the

- free and voluntary aczl of sald Bank for the uses and purposes
rwﬁpnereln set forth. Tl

GIVEN under my hﬁnd and)Notarial Seal this day of
o~ , A.D., 19132.

\/:2;_’13,& 73 j Al KB’Z’LZ’ )

NOTARY PUBLIC

" My Commission Expires!’

EO)/)

MOFFICIAL 8E Ai”‘
PAMELA ARH CSWOS
Fiptaey Pullic. Staie of filinois
My Gotsission Expires §1736 .
WNW

M._

PUPRpAp P

L e o

s
!
!
[
1
i
H
4
'

veszvzre



. .
A
. e N
) g
- I
1
"
3
w
i
3 o
! horeh
4
i
)
. -
[P f’
‘




